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INTEGRATED FAILURES (GREATER THAN ONE HOUR) BY SYSTEM --MAY 2010

Cool A/C AGS
Rf MG chiller trips

Ps ATR
8 degree ps fan (cooling)

PS RHIC
B_gmain—QLl

Rf_RHIC
Spontaneous reset of timing fec
Inject into wrong bucket

PS_EXP
STAR East trim supply

Elec RHIC
Alcove 7c circuit breake

Inst_AGS
F15 Ixfmr — module

Human Error
Operator filling RHIC dic




Run10 availability (82.5%)
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05/18/10/2 to
05/25/10/1
05/11/10/2 to
05/18/10/1
05/04/10/2 to
05/11/10/1
04/27/10/2 to
05/04/10/1
04/20/10/2 to
04/27/10/1
04/13/10/2 to
04/20/10/1
04/06/10/2 to
04/13/10/1
03/30/10/1 to
04/06/10/1
03/23/10/2 to
03/30/10/1
03/16/10/2 to
03/23/10/1
03/10/09/2 to
03/16/10/1
03/02/10/2 to
03/10/09/1
02/23/10/2 to
03/02/10/1
02/16/10/2 to
02/23/10/1
02/09/10/2 to
02/16/10/1
02/02/10/2 to
02/09/20/1
01/26/10/2 to
02/02/10/1
01/19/10/2 to
01/26/10/1
01/12/10/2 to
01/19/10/1
01/05/10/2 to
01/12/10/1
12/29/09/1 to
01/05/10/1
12/22/09/2 to
12/29/09/1
12/15/09/2 to
12/22/09/1
12/08/09/2 to
12/15/09/1
12/01/09/2 to
12/08/09/1
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